TC414 Series Drop-in Replacement for Omega LC414 Series Load Cells
Page 1 of 2
975 Deerfield Parkway, Buffalo Grove, IL, 60089, USA   I    1 - 847 - 419 - 9180   I   1 - 800 - 503 - 9180   I   sales@transcell.com   I   www.transcell.com
Features
• Stainless steel construction
• IP66 rating for industrial applications
• Flange mount accommodates rugged loading
V24.1     10/18/2024
Omega CrossoverCAPACITY (lbf)
TC414-300LBF
Models & Dimensional Attributes
300
PART ID Overall Height
(inches)
Thread Depth
(inches)
0.5
TC414-600LBF 600
TC414-1.2KLBF 1,200 0.75
TC414-2.4KLBF 2,400
TC414-6KLBF 6,000
1
TC414-12KLBF 12,000
TC414-24KLBF 24,000
TC414-30KLBF 30,000
LC414-300
LC414-600
LC414-1.2K
LC414-2.4K